

PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: claims@PROVIAUTO.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

*Denise.***Office Use Only**

Parts -5%	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	

WB A8 B 32 040K 467306

TO: CHINA TAIPING**Vehicle No : SNB 3324 U****Make & Model : BMW 340I M SPORT LED****DATE: : 2/12/2021**

1	FRONT BUMPER <i>del</i>	1	\$	2,141.00	\$	2,141.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$	178.00	\$	178.00	+
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RH Dgd</i>	2	\$	110.00	\$	220.00	110.
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$	744.00	\$	744.00	+
5	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crackd</i>	1	\$	258.00	\$	258.00	168
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR ARCH RH <i>Del</i>	1	\$	355.40	\$	355.40	230
7	FRONT BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER <i>Del</i>	1	\$	355.40	\$	355.40	285
8	FRONT BUMPER UNDER CENTER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$	489.00	\$	489.00	+
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH <i>crackd</i>	1	\$	498.00	\$	498.00	308
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$	189.00	\$	189.00	+
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$	248.00	\$	248.00	+
12	FRONT GRILLE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$	568.00	\$	568.00	+
13	FRONT GRILLE AIR ARCH INNER <i>new</i>	1	\$	652.00	\$	652.00	+3450
14	HEAD LAMP RH <i>crackd RH</i>	2	\$	3,898.00	\$	7,796.00	3898
15	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$	279.40	\$	558.80	+
16	WATER COOLER <i>new</i>	1	\$	939.00	\$	939.00	+
17	WATER COOLER AIR ARCH <i>new</i>	1	\$	178.00	\$	178.00	+
18	WATER COOLER BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$	128.00	\$	128.00	+
19	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Del</i>	1	\$	969.70	\$	969.70	✓
20	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM (M) <i>new</i>	1	\$	121.00	\$	121.00	✓
21	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$	330.50	\$	330.50	245
22	SIDE SKIRT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$	842.00	\$	842.00	+
23	FRONT ABSORBER RH	1	\$	753.70	\$	753.70	+
24	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$	521.00	\$	521.00	+
25	FRONT CONTROL ARM RH	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00	+
26	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$	754.00	\$	754.00	+
27	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$	555.20	\$	555.20	+
28	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK RH	1	\$	215.00	\$	215.00	+
29	STEERING RACK ANF PINION	1	\$	3,086.70	\$	3,086.70	+
				Subtotal :	\$	25,333.40	
				Less 5%	\$	1,266.67	
				Parts Total :	\$	24,066.73	

764470

6880.23

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00 30
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00 +
3	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 +
4	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00 30
5	COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 +
6	FRONT RIM RH <i>cat</i>	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00 120
7	FRONT TYRE RH <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00 +
8	SIDE SKIRT CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 +
			1260	
				\$ 4,475.00

LABOUR (FRONT)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00 600
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00 500
WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 150.00 30
REFOCUS HEADLAMKP BEAM AND RE CODING AND PROGRAMMING	\$ 600.00 +
TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 800.00 +
TO CHECH FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT <i>1210</i>	\$ 100.00 80
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,050.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 28,541.73
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,050.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 32,591.73

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Adrian Lij
 H/S 02/12/21
 05 Days
 total: 9350.23
 L/S: 7450